
BRIZE NORTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

PUPIL PREMIUM 
EXPENDITURE 2011 – 2012 

 
 

TA small group/individual pupil support for 2 afternoons each week £1675.00 

TA ‘earlybird’ groups focusing on identified areas of need and 
confidence building/nurture 

£388 

Teacher one to one support (one hour a week for 12 weeks) £465 

Resources: 
KS2 study books for maths support 
Developing reading skills pack 
Get writing pack 
Word and sentence building games 
Rapid Read Scheme 
Rapid Write Logs 
Social Stories/Nurture Resources 
Stride Ahead Spelling 

 
£112.60 
£199.00 
£3.90 
£77.55 
£302.00 
£16.89 
£65.00 
£15.00 

TOTAL £3319.94 
 


