BRIZE NORTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

PUPIL PREMIUM EXPENDITURE 2011 – 2012

TA small group/individual pupil support for 2 afternoons each week	£1675.00
TA 'earlybird' groups focusing on identified areas of need and confidence building/nurture	£388
Teacher one to one support (one hour a week for 12 weeks)	£465
Resources:	
KS2 study books for maths support	£112.60
Developing reading skills pack	£199.00
Get writing pack	£3.90
Word and sentence building games	£77.55
Rapid Read Scheme	£302.00
Rapid Write Logs	£16.89
Social Stories/Nurture Resources	£65.00
Stride Ahead Spelling	£15.00
TOTAL	£3319.94